
PHO (VIETNAMESE NOODLE SOUP)
All served with Thai basil, bean sprouts, lime, onions,     
 green onions and cilantro.

PHO BO VIEN (beef balls)

PHO TAI (raw beef)

PHO GA VIEN (pork balls)

PHO GA (chicken)

PHO DAU HU (tofu)

BUN (VERMICELLI SALAD)
All served with Nuoc Cham, shredded lettuce, pickled carrot & 
daikon, cucumber and crispy onion.

BUN GA (chicken)

BUN GIAM BONG (Vietnamese ham)

BUN DAU HU (tofu)

SIDES 
Salad Roll (chicken / pork / veg)

Beef or Pork Balls with Broth

Pickled Carrot & Daikon

Edamame

$13.75

$14.50

$13.75

$14.00

$13.50

$13.50

$14.00

$13.00

$5.00

$10.00

$4.00

$4.00




